
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
35
99
189
19
11
9

Name
Kevin KRIZMAN
Vlado IVKOVIĆ
Ivan FADLJEVIĆ
Tihomir ROŠKO
Marko BARAČ
Bruno PLATUŽIĆ

Club
MK Istra Poreč
Moto Sport Osijek
MCK Nova Rača
Moto Sport Osijek
Moto Sport Osijek
MK Gajs tim

Motorcycle
Honda
Husaberg
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM

Points
50
40
37
37
34
34

1. Utrka
25
20
15
22
16
18

2. Utrka
25
20
22
15
18
16
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:  Adriatic Timing

SUPERMOTO & SKUTERI - OSIJEK 2013.
SM - M10-02

1. + 2. vožnja - amateri

Športsko zračna luka 0,000 Km

www.grabarsport.hr


